Table 5: Confirmed dengue patients UC& month wise break up

Month

Jul

No. Of Union

Council

Total
14
14
20
22
22

Dec

Sep Oct  Nov
11
10
12
12

Aug

Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Jan

67

68

69

70

71

17

72

73

74

13

77

78

13
11

79

80
81

10

82

83
85

86
94

15
203

Other
Total

57 111

21




